
Quarterly Issues/Program List
Period: 12/04/16 – 01/07/17

The following is a listing of some of the significant issues responded to by station 
WNYH, Huntington, New York, along with most significant programming treatment 

of those issues for the period above.  This listing is by no means exhaustive.  The 
order in which the issues appear does not reflect any priority or significance.

Description of 
issue

Program/Segment Day/Date Times Duration
(in min)

Narration of type and 
Description of Program

Community Issues

Community Issues

Community Issues

Community Issues

Community Issues

Emergency Prep

Text and Drivng

Caregiver Assistance

Autism Awareness

Impaired Driving 
Prevention

12/06/16

12/14/16

12/21/16

12/27/16

01/04/17

10:55 PM

07:25 AM

07:45 PM

06:00 AM

01:50 PM

5.00

5.00

5.00

10.00

10.00

The latest campaign reminds New 
Yorkers that while you can’t be 
ready for every little disaster in 
life, you can prepare yourself and 
your family for a big one – like 
hurricanes, blizzards, blackouts, 
and more.
This campaign addresses the fact 
that people are personally 
engaging in a behavior that they 
know is dangerous. The campaign 
reminds drivers from 16 to 34 that 
no one is special enough to 
message while driving.
The campaign directs viewers to 
AARP’s Family Caregiving site, 
where caregivers can find free 
Care Guides, self-care tips, 
planning resources, legal and 
financial guidance, and more.
Though autism can be reliably 
diagnosed in children as young as 
18 months, most aren’t diagnosed 
until they’re between 4 and 5. 
Studies indicate that age is even 
higher for low-income and 
minority children. Research shows 
that early diagnosis and early 
intervention is crucial; it can 
translate to a lifetime of impact by 
supporting healthy development, 
improved communication, and 
overall positive outcomes later in 
life.
Many marijuana users don’t see a 
problem with driving after use, 
but research shows marijuana can 
slow reaction time, impair 
judgment of distance, and 
decrease coordination.  All skills 
necessary for the safe operating of 
a vehicle.  If you feel different, 
you drive different.  Don’t drive 
high.


