## Quarterly Issues/Program List Period: 12/04/16 – 01/07/17

The following is a listing of some of the significant issues responded to by station WNYH, Huntington, New York, along with most significant programming treatment of those issues for the period above. This listing is by no means exhaustive. The order in which the issues appear does not reflect any priority or significance.

Description of	Program/Segment	Day/Date	Times	Duration	Narration of type and
issue				(in min)	Description of Program
Community Issues	Emergency Prep	12/06/16	10:55 PM	5.00	The latest campaign reminds New Yorkers that while you can't be ready for every little disaster in life, you can prepare yourself and your family for a big one – like hurricanes, blizzards, blackouts, and more.
Community Issues	Text and Drivng	12/14/16	07:25 AM	5.00	This campaign addresses the fact that people are personally engaging in a behavior that they know is dangerous. The campaign reminds drivers from 16 to 34 that no one is special enough to message while driving.
Community Issues	Caregiver Assistance	12/21/16	07:45 PM	5.00	The campaign directs viewers to AARP's Family Caregiving site, where caregivers can find free Care Guides, self-care tips, planning resources, legal and financial guidance, and more.
Community Issues	Autism Awareness	12/27/16	06:00 AM	10.00	Though autism can be reliably diagnosed in children as young as 18 months, most aren't diagnosed until they're between 4 and 5. Studies indicate that age is even higher for low-income and minority children. Research shows that early diagnosis and early intervention is crucial; it can translate to a lifetime of impact by supporting healthy development, improved communication, and overall positive outcomes later in life.
Community Issues	Impaired Driving Prevention	01/04/17	01:50 PM	10.00	Many marijuana users don't see a problem with driving after use, but research shows marijuana can slow reaction time, impair judgment of distance, and decrease coordination. All skills necessary for the safe operating of a vehicle. If you feel different, you drive different. Don't drive high.